

In the court of Additional Sessions Judge, 1st Court, Uluberia, Howrah
Criminal Revision - 29/25
Present : Sri Anirban Chowdhury
(JO Code : WB-00814)

Order No.03, dated 27.06.25

This day is fixed for hearing.

Ld P.P. is present by hazira.

Revisionist files hazira.

Respondent is present by hazira.

No TCR available.

Call for TCR.

Revisionist is directed to file fresh requisite atonce.

Issue the same in both ways on filing if it is found correct.

Fix 10.09.25 for filing requisites and TCR.

Dictated and corrected by me.

Additional District Judge,
1st Court, Uluberia, Howrah.

Additional District Judge,
1st Court, Uluberia, Howrah.