

In the court of Additional Sessions Judge, 1st Court, Uluberia, Howrah
Criminal Revision - 29/25
Present : Sri Mintu Mallick
(JO Code : WB-00694)

Order No.04, dated 10.09.25

This day is fixed for filing requisites and TCR.

Ld P.P. in charge is present.

Respondent no 3 appears this day with a fresh vakalatnama and files a petition praying for time for filing W.O.

Received TCR from Ld ACJM, Uluberia vide no 691/ACJM/ULU dated 09.09.25 arising out of Misc case no 67/24.

let it be kept with the record.

Regular P.O. is on leave.

Ld. A.D.J Amta Court is in-charge.

The case is adjourned this day for ends of justice.

Fix 09.12.25 for filing W.O. by the respondent.

Dictated and corrected by me.

Additional District Judge,
1st Court, Uluberia, Howrah.
(In-charge)

Additional District Judge,
1st Court, Uluberia, Howrah.
(In-charge)